surveyor:	TouAlch.		MENT (Office)		1011310 50
From (Person):	Kin Wong	of	AWA	Date/Tim	e: 03017018 536pm
Estimated Cost			Bill to:		
		SDV 1880		Insured:	SJL 2915L
at Workshop m		Kah motur		Tel: 907	2 1769
of		No. 255 Alexan	dra Rd		
Policy No:	BUPPSB 0		Claim No: _	NSV 1701396	/TKL
Sum Insured:			Excess:		
Make of Veh:				D.O.A.	20-12.2017
CA / REV /	REP. / REV 24	HRS I WPI AM Person Contact	05-02-2018 Sin Hai	H.O.D	Endorsement:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	n (/) Estim	nte		
	SDV 188D -				
	Jaces Jes	· X			
					(Red 75)9.

AWAC

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: CS AWA 1800 267 TWD Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

Typist

dmin Office	(): Case handler to make sure all Inform Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.	~			
С	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
С	Assign Date	~			
C	Veh No (Inspected)	~			
C	Veh No (Insured)	_			
c	D.O.A	~			
	Policy No	~			
С	Claim No				
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
c	14 September 1997	~			
C	Report Type Weekend Charges				
	Survey held at/Repairer	1			
N	The state of the s				
С	Excess				
urvey	or (): Case handler to make sure t	he surveryor co	ompleted a	II required	intorma
) Assig	gnment Form				
C	Vehicle No	~			
C	Regn Month/Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type	-			
N	Make & Model	~		Page 17015-52	
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	-			
N	Colour				
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)				
c	Chassis No	_			
N	General Condition				
N	Steering	_			
	Brake	_			
N	Modification (Modi)	-			
N		_			
C	Tyre Size	~			
N	Tyre Make	1			
С	Tyre Balance	1			
C	Date of Inspection				
N	Survey held	5			
N	Des.of Damages	-111		0	
2) Syst	tem - (Views/Merimen)				T
	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
c					
С	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
C 3) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition				_
C 3) Wo N	ALL Parts condition				
C 3) Wo N C	ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases				
C 3) Wo N C C	ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				
C 3) Wo N C C C	ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) Days of repair Finalised Amount				
C 3) Wo N C C	ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) Days of repair Finalised Amount				
C 3) Wo N C C C C	ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) Days of repair				

Date

Case Handler



5a.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	tionale Des Experts En Autor	mobile			
ALLIED WORLD ASSU	JRANCE COMPANY LTD	Ref : CS/AWA18000	0267/T1vb			
(SINGAPORE BRANC 60 ANSON ROAD #08 MAPLETREE ANSON SINGAPORE 079914		Date: 04-01-2018 Code: AWA				
1.	Policy Particular	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
Insured Veh.	SJL 2925L	Veh. Inspected	SDV 188D			
Policy No.	BVPPSB0544541600	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
Claim No.	NSV1701396/TKL	Excess (\$)	0.00			
Assign From	KINWONG	Assign Date	03/01/2018			
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition				
Make & Model		c.c	0			
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
Chassis No.		Colour				
Odometer	•	Steering				
Brakes		Modification				
General						
3.	Cond	litions of Tyres				
	Size	Make	Balance			
R/H Front Tyre			mm			
L/H Front Tyre			mm			
R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.	Descrip	otion of Damages				
5. Engine March		ral Information				
Accident Date	20/12/2017	Inspection Date				
Survey held at	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERH NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159937					

Remarks

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Wong, Kin <Kin.Wong@awac.com> on behalf of Motorsurvey

<Motorsurvey@awac.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 3 January, 2018 5:36 PM

To:

LKK (assignments@lkkauto.com)

Cc:

SUR (sur@lkkauto.com); shng@kahmotor.onmicrosoft.com

Subject:

TP Survey assignment for SJL 2925L DOA: 20.12.2017 Our ref: NSV1701396/TKL

The above captioned accident refers.

Pursuant to the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016 which was effective on 1 April 2016, we like to advise that the third party claimant and us do have consensus in the appointment of the Single Joint Expert to conduct the pre-repair survey of the third party claimant's vehicle.

Please conduct "THIRD PARTY" survey on without prejudice basis. The information as are follows:

3 rd Party Vehicle	SDV 188 D
Insured Vehicle	SJL 2925 L
Policy Number	BVPPSB0544541600
Name of Workshop	Kah Motor Co.Sdn.Bhd
Contact Number	6471 5419
Person to Contact	9072 1769
Estimated Cost of repairs	\$ N.A

Regards, Claims Division

Copy to Kah Motor Co.Sdn.Bhd via Email

Note -

(x)

- This is to keep you informed that we have appointed surveyors to conduct inspection to your client's damaged vehicle on a without prejudice basis.
- Please keep our motor surveyor and us informed so as to enable the surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client's vehicle has been repaired and before returning the repaired vehicle to your customer.
- Please quantify your client's claim with all relevant supporting documents once your client's vehicle has been repaired.
- Please do not construe this appointment of surveyor and our above request as an admission of liability.

Regards Motor Claims Claims Group Global Market MKM117167962-01 / Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/12/2017 20:12 SUBMITTED BY: NG SIN HAI

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies,
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

21/12/2017 20:12

Date Of Accident

20/12/2017 16:30

Exact Location Of Accident

BUKIT TIMAH ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SDV188D

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

LEE HUI

NRIC No

S7637033H

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97395596

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-97395596

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

HONDA

HR-V-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

LEE HUI

NRIC No

S7637033H

Date Of Birth

27/10/1976

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

08/04/2002

Driving Experience

15 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97395596

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-97395596

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

198 BOON LAY DRIVE

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

~

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJL2925L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Vehicle No	SKETCH PLAN	Ansex 0
IMPORTANT NOTICE		
	sits of the accident to space up the claims process.	
	by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.	U2-300-16 F233
allow insurance companies to <u>rep</u>		
companies.	is Form by assurance companies is not an admission of policy li	ishally on the part of the insurance
 The report will be forwarded by of Singapore (GIA) for archiving ar 	<u>ofersed to the Police for investigation</u> . the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established that copies of this report will for a fee be mode available up.	on application by interested parties,
 By the lodgement of this report to report being made available afores 	o the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this rept aid.	ort at the centre and to copies of the
8. Consent under the Personal	Data Protection Act (PDPA)	
Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree		
and/or process my personal data/p possessed by my insurer (collective who have assured vehicle(s) involve collectively referred to as the "Insu	the General Insurance Assectation of Singapore ("GIA") may/a ersoned all ermation set cut in this (form) and any other persons ely the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer s red in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) urers") the Insurers towyers/few firms, the Monetary Authorit is as the police), for the purpose(s) of :	al information provided by me or unit Personal information to all insurer(s) involved in this accident shall be
	ing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and a	ny necessary investigations relating to
(ii) investigating the accident and/or	my clams.	
그리다 내가 있는 이 경우 사이를 보고 있다면 가게 되었다면 하는데 하면 없는데 하다 되었다.	my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;	
disclosure of cortain personal data (sackages); and/or	ng the maling of correspondence, statements, invoices, report about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the	external cover of envelopes/mail
(v) complying with applicable law in	administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my cla	arns.
(collectively the "Purposes")		
	vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/ ersonal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and	
	n be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their tild a	
(including their lawyers/law firms),	which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the	he above Purposes.
1		A)
/^ .		14.0
A	242	/W/
Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Winessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Time	o inte	- 0-0-0-0
Sketch Plan	YELL COLUMNS ASSETTED	COUNTY OF THE
		SDV1880
	B	
	SJL 2923 L	Please continues to Assess 2
	1	

Vehicle No		A	ancs E
Describe Circumstances of the Accident	Bukit Tinah Read	going to PIE.	-
, ,		me out from the	lane
and hit my valued A.	My nelvole A	ledt portion is	
danaged due to the	accident.		
			J:
You had been advised by the workshop that in the			
went that you wish to claim against your own poli- (OD claim), there is a fourteen (14) days clause	Y STATE OF THE STA		
whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurrence.	J		
Declaration			
nWe declare the foregoing purticulars are true in every	capect.		
<i>∕</i> ⁄⁄.		XVV.	
Policytydder's Signature / Oxte 8 Driver's Signature 8 Time	(If driver is not the policyholder) / D	Winessed by Reporting Co Personnel	entra

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Page 1 : SQT18000465 : ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE Document No. Customer · 30. Jan 2018 Date 60 ANSON ROAD WZR002 Customer No. MAPLETREE ANSON Svc Advisor SINGAPORE 079914 : L15B4531415 Engine No : SDV188D Registration No : 30. Jan 2018 12:20:10 PM Date | Time Chassis No : JHMRU1830GX201413 : HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2016 Surveyor Name Model Survey Date Owner's Name · LEE HUI **Authorisation Date** Ins Policy No. Date of Accident : 20/12/2017 GST Amount incld GST Amt Unit Price Disc % Amount Qty Item Description TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: OWNER:LEE HUI OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE ACC DATE:20/12/2017 SURVEYED BY: DATE: REF NO: TP INSURER: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD TP VEH:SJL2925L v~X 250.00 17.50 267.50 250.00 TOWING SERVICE (KING DOLLY DUE TO BRAKE JAM) BO-TOW-SW 180.00 180 12.60 192.60 180.00 BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 Sum Ext. Service 430.00 30.10 460.10 120. 100.00 100.00 7.00 107.00 net 1 BOSUN SUNDRIES 108 120. INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS & FOCUS 180.00 180.00 12.60 192.60 1 BML01I REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW FR L DR 405 0 450.00 31.50 481.50 450.00 BKDR11R **ADJUST** NN 1550 0 1926.00 1800.00 126.00 REMOVE & REPLACE FR L UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS.(N)1 BMU11R 2500.00 80 900 REMOVE & RENEW FR L FENDER AND ALL DAMAGED 2500.00 175.00 2675.00 BKFE11R PARTS 2500.00945 1050. SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. 2500.00 175.00 2675.00 BP06R 50 53 50 50.00 50.00 3.50 1 REMOVE AND RENEW LHF RIM/TYRE/WHEEL BOMISC1 Sum Labor 7580.00 530.60 8,110.60 1029.13 1479.70 X 35 961.80 67.33 1 HEAD LIGHT ASSY,L. 33150-T7S-E11 235.00 % 152.75 10.69 163 44 35 LIGHT ASSYL.FR.FOGLIGHT 33950-SLE-J51 0.20 3.12 4.50 ⊀ 35 2.92 BEAML FR. GRILLE SIDE UPPER 71152-T7A-000 12NA 2.00 < 15.60 1.09 16.69 35 CLIPBUMPER 91505-TM8-003 303 03 21.21 324.24 466.20 🗸 35 1 FACEFR.BUMPER 04711-T7A-N00ZZ 15.66 239.39 223.73 344.20 ⊀ 35 FACE FR. BUMPER LOWER 71102-T7B-000



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Customer

Website: www.honda.com.sg

079914

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

: SQT18000465

Page 2

Amount

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST

60 ANSON ROAD

SINGAPORE

: SDV188D

: LEE HUI

MAPLETREE ANSON

: JHMRU1830GX201413

: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2016

: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE

Customer No.

: 30. Jan 2018

Date

: WZR002

Svc Advisor

Engine No

: L15B4531415

Date | Time

: 30. Jan 2018 12:20:10 PM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Owner's Name Ins Policy No. Date of Accident

Registration No

Chassis No

Model

: 20/12/2017

Authorisation Date

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc %	Amount	Amt	incld GST
71106-T7A-000	GARNISHL FR. FOG LIGHT	1	21.10 X7	X 35	13.71	0.96	14.67
71116-T7A-000	GUIDEL.FR.BUMPER AIR	1	27.90 🗶 ۲	35	18.13	1.27	19.40
71190-T7A-000	BEAML.FR.BUMPER UPPER	1	23.90 × J	35	15.53	1.09	16.62
71198-T7A-000	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE	1	10.40 NEL-		6.76 🗸	0.47	7.23
91505-TM8-003	CLIPBUMPER	22	2.00 per	35	28.60 🗸	2.00	30.60
60260-T7A-010ZZ	PANEL COMPL.FR.FENDER	1 64	387.20 RA	35	251.68 🗸	17.62	269.30
74150-T7A-N00	FENDER ASSYL,FR.INNER	1	88.20 ZM	35	57.33 🗙	4.01	61.34
74157-T7B-003	PROTECTOR,L.FR.WHEEL ARCH	1	150.60 Lul	/ 35	97.89 🗸	6.85	104.74
91501-TR0-003	CLIPINNER FENDER	22	2.30 NB -	35	32.89 🗸	2.30	35.19
42700-T7A-J91	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL	1	765.80W	35	497.77 🗸	34.84	532.61
44300-T6A-J51	BEARING ASSYFR.HUB	1	135.50 7	35	88.07 ×		94.23
44600-T0B-A00	HUB ASSYFR.	1	183.50 ?	35	119.27	8.35	127.62
67050-T7A-300ZZ	PANEL COMPL.FR.DOOR	1	817.50 del	/ 35	531.37 ∨	37.20	568.57
67366-T7A-003	TAPEL FR. DOOR SASH	1	رىقىر 18.50	35	12.02 ~	3A 10 -	12.86
72365-T7A-003	SUB SEALL.ROOF	1	71.00 7	35	46.15 📈	3.23	49.38
72367-T7A-J01	SUB SEALL FR. DOOR CENTER	31	45.60 ?	35	29.64 📈	2.07	31.71
71850-T7A-J02ZE	GARNISH ASSYL.SIDE SILL	1	377.50 0	35	245.37 🗸	17.18	262.55
				Sum Item	3752.01	262.62	4,014.63

Survey By July Date & Time Excess

WY

Total Amount 11,762.01 823.32

Total (Inclusive of GST) (2, 175.60

12,585.33

12,585.33

Status

Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Printed on 30/1/2018 1:46:16 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 13 February 2018 5:05 PM

To:

Ng Sin Hai (shng@kahmotor.onmicrosoft.com)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: Submission Pre-Invoice for vehicle SDV 188D

Dear Sin Hai,

Confirmed Cost of repair : S\$4,645.94 (before GST)

No of working days: 05 days.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent to ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 12 February 2018 10:01 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: Submission Pre-Invoice for vehicle SLQ9523S

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 12 February 2018 9:37 AM

To: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) < siewsc@lkkauto.com >

Subject: FW: Submission Pre-Invoice for vehicle SLQ9523S

From: Ng Sin Hai [mailto:shng@kahmotor.onmicrosoft.com]

Sent: Friday, 9 February 2018 1:10 PM

To: Taufikh@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: Submission Pre-Invoice for vehicle SLQ9523S

Dear Mr Taufikh,

Kindly refer to the attached pdf for the pre-invoice final repair cost amount for abovementioned vehicle .

Cost of repair : S\$4,645.94 (before GST) No of working days : 05 days. (LOR)

We will proceed for closing after 1 week of submission to you. Kindly contact me if there is any discrepancy

Thank you and have a nice day, @

Warmest Regards,

Ng Sin Hai

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd
(A member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Body Repair & Paint Centre
255 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159937

DID: 6471 5419 HP: 9072 1769

E-mail: shng@honda.com.sg



CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contained in the e-mail is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable low. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you for your collaboration.



SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

4,971.15

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer:

WZR002 / ALLIED WORLD

Chassis No:

JHMRU1830GX201413

License No:

SDV188D 11424

Mileage: Engine No:

L15B4531415

Document No:

SVO18007510

Printed By:

SHNG

Order Date: Order Time: 5. February 2018

5:28:32 PM

Service Advisor:

NG SIN HAI

Sec. 473	OF COURTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	AMOUNT	7% GST Am Amount	ount incld GST
Carrier .	DESCRIPTION)	BBIOR				
	TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:	,					
	OWNER:LEE HUI						
	OWNER INSURER:TOKIO MARINE						
	ACC DATE:20/12/2017						
	SURVEYED BY:TAUFIKH						
	DATE:05/02/2018						
	REF NO:		NO LED				
	TP INSURER:ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE	COMPA	NYLID				
	TP VEH:SJL2925L						
	ADDITIONAL PART		0000000		6.76	0.47	7.23
1198-T7A-000	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE	1	10.40	35		2.00	30.60
1505-TM8-003	CLIPBUMPER	22	2.00	35	28.60	17.62	269.30
0260-T7A-010ZZ	PANEL COMPLER.FENDER	1	387.20	35	251.68	6.85	104.74
	PROTECTOR, L.FR. WHEEL ARCH	1	150.60	35	97.89	2.30	35.19
4157-T7B-003	CLIPINNER FENDER	22	2.30	35	32.89	22,23	532.61
1501-TR0-003	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL	1	765.80	35	497.77	34.84	568.57
2700-T7A-J91	PANEL COMPL.FR.DOOR	1	817.50	35	531.37	37.20	12.86
7050-T7A-300ZZ	TAPEL.FR.DOOR SASH	1	18.50	35	12.02	0.84	
7366-T7A-003	GARNISH ASSYL SIDE SILL	1	377.50	35	245.37	17.18	262.55
1850-T7A-J02ZE		1	64.70	35	42.05		cat/44.99
6251-T7A-J01ZD	CAPL.SKULL	1	571.60	35	371.54	26.01	dus 397.55
6258-T7A-J02	MIRROR SET,L.		SU	M PARTS:	2,117.94	148.25	2,266.19
		1	30.00)	30.00	2.10	32.10
BOSUN	0701	-	00.11				
	SUNDRIES	1	120.00	10	108.00	7.56	115.56
BML011	1466	8.16	120.0	200			
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISMS &						
	FOCUS HEADLIGHTS.(N)					20.05	433.35
		1	450.0	0 10	405.00	28.35	433.30
BKDR11R	1466 REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW						
	FR L DR ADJUST						
	& ALIGN FR L DR.(N)				810.00	56.70	866.7
BKFE11R	1466	1	900.0	0 10	810.00	00.70	
BREIN	REMOVE & RENEW FR L FENDER AND						
	ALL DAMAGED PARTS	- 1	1,050.0	0 10	945.00	66.15	1,011.1
BP06R	1637	81	1,000.0	0.000			
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR				manara		E2 E
	REPLACED AREAS. (6P)	- 1	50.0	00	50.00	3.50	53.5
BOMISC1	1466 REMOVE AND RENEW LHF						
	RIM/TYRE/WHEEL		CIII	M LABOUR	2,348.00	164.36	2,512.3
	(1,227,237,19)(2.74)		1022		180.00		26
BOWHEEL ALIGN XA	WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4	1		00 T SERVICE			16 0.01274
BO-MILLER MEION M			SUM EX	TOTAL SG			

Total Payable (SGD)



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

: SDV188D

: LEE HUI

:

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Customer

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Document No.

: SQT18000628

Page

1

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

60 ANSON ROAD

MAPLETREE ANSON

079914 SINGAPORE

; JHMRU1830GX201413

: HRV LX-SIN CVT YM 2016

: ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE

Date Customer No. : 9. Feb 2018

: WZR002

Svc Advisor

: L15B4531415

Engine No Date | Time

: 9. Feb 2018 1:05:26 PM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date

Owner's Name Ins Policy No.

Registration No

Chassis No

Model

Date of Accident

Description

Qty

)

Unit Price Disc %

0% GST Amount Amount

Amount incld GST

Item

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO:

OWNER:

OWNER INSURER:

ACC DATE:

SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

REF NO:

TP INSURER:

TP VEH:

SUPPLEMENTARY

76251-T7A-J01ZD

MIRROR SET, L. 76258-T7A-J02

CAPL.SKULL

CUT dist

64.70 1 571.60 1

35 35

Sum Item

42.05 371.54

413.59

2.94 26.01

397.55 442.54 28.95

Survey By

Date & Time

Excess Status

Signature

Total Amount

Total (Inclusive of GST)

413.59

28.95

442.54 442.54

44.99

Printed on 9/2/2018 1:07:00 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice,

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref: CS/AWA18000267/T1vbs2

(SINGAPORE BRANCH)

60 ANSON ROAD #08-01 (8th FLOOR)

Date: 21-02-2018

IAPLETREE ANSON INGAPORE 079914		Date , 21-02-2010	
		Code: AWA	
	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	SJL 2925L	Veh. Inspected	SDV 188D
Policy No.	BVPPSB0544541600	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	NSV1701396/TKL	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	KIN WONG	Assign Date	03/01/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HONDA HRV	c.c	1496
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
Chassis No.	JHMRU1830GX201413	Colour	RED
Odometer	19135	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
General	GOOD		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	215/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Front Tyre	215/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	215/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	215/60R16	DUNLOP	6 mm
4.	Descr	ription of Damages	
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.		
5.	Ger	neral Information	
Accident Date	20/12/2017	Inspection Date	05/02/2018
Survey held a	KAH MOTOR CO SDN BER	RHAD	
	NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROA SINGAPORE 159937	.D	
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECT B)IN ACCORDA	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estin	nate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NO	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	5 Working Da	ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SDV 188D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	HEAD LIGHT ASSY,L. (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	961.80	-
	LIGHT ASSYL FR. FOGLIGHT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	152.75	-
	BEAML.FR.GRILLE SIDE UPPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	2.92	-
	CLIPBUMPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	15.60	-
	FACEFR.BUMPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	303.03	-
	FACE FR. BUMPER LOWER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	223.73	-
	GARNISHL,FR.FOG LIGHT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	13.71	-
	GUIDE.FR.BUMPER AIR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	18.13	-
	BEAML, FR. BUMPER UPPER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	15.53	-
	SPACERL.FR.BUMPER SIDE (SN)	NECESSARY	6.76	6.76
	CLIPBUMPER (SN)	NECESSARY	28.60	28.60
	PANEL COMPL.FR.FENDER (SN)	BENT	251.68	251.68
	FENDER ASSYL.FR.INNER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	57.33	-
1	PROTECTOR, L.FR. WHEEL ARCH (SN)	CUT	97.89	97.89
22	CLIPINNER FENDER (SN)	NECESSARY	32.89	32.89
1	DISKALUMINIUM WHEEL (SN)	CUT	497.77	497.77
1	BEARING ASSYFR.HUB (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	88.07	-
1	HUB ASSYFR. (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	119.27	-
	PANEL COMPL.FR.DOOR (SN)	DENTED	531.37	531.37
	TAPEL.FR.DOOR SASH (SN)	NECESSARY	12.02	12.02
	SUB SEALL ROOF (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	46.15	-
	SUB SEALL.FR.DOOR CENTER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	29.64	-
1	GARNISH ASSYL SIDE SILL (SN)	CRACKED	245.37	245.37
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	30.00
1	CAPL SKULL (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	CUT	42.05	42.05
1	MIRROR SET, L. (SN) (ADDITIONAL)	DISTORTED	371.54	371.54
		CASCARLAND DESCRIPTION	4,265.60	2,147.94
	LABOUR			
	TOWING SERVICE (KING DOLLY DUE TO BRAKE JAM)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	-
	WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4.		180.00	
	INSPECT FR LIGHTING MECHANISM & FOCUS.		180.00	
	REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW FR L DR ADJUST.		450.00	405.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE FR L UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS.	NOT NECESSARY	1,800.00	- 1

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18000267/T1vbs2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE & RENEW FR L FENDER AND ALL DAMAGED PARTS.		2,500.00	810.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS.		2,500.00	945.00
	REMOVE AND RENEW LHF RIM / TYRE / WHEEL.		50.00	50.00
			7,910.00	2,498.00
	GRAND TOTAL		12,175.60	4,645.94

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	4,645.94

Report Ref No. CS/AWA18000267/T1vbs2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.